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395
400
344
390
359
387
351
365
371
336
374
307
335
334
302
398
392
358
405
368
357
308
379
318
399
381
367
362
304
306
363
386
321
382
373
303
343
348
327
375
389
376
404
320
383
366
328
301
326
397
401
325
369
349
354
322
370
339

MAS
BIAU
FESTIVI
SABLAIROLLES
MARAVAL
NANNINI
FABRE
SuUC
GONTHIER
ROLLAIS
DIRAISON
SAMBLAS
RIVALS
BRUNET
PARDO CASADO
DOUCE
IRR
CADENNE
BERTHE
AMEN
PUECH
PAGES
CAZETTES
SABLAYROLLES
ALBERT
MIRAQUI
COMBES
CALMELS
VERDEIL
LOPES
FABRE
COCA
THOMIERES
MIRAQUI
CLERGUE
GOLECKY
BEZIAT
BESOMBES
LAGARDE
KHOUKHI
MOUNIE
RIOU
SENEGAS
MOLINIE
AYROLLES
MOLINIE
POULAIN
ALLABERT
SIMONE
ARNAUD
LAVAGNE
IMART
AMEN
LIEGEOIS
BONNAFOUS
BESOMBES
GIULIANI
GIMBREDE

Nicolas
Romain
Guillaume
Loic
Nicolas
Olivier
Hugo
Jean-Philippe
Pascal
BENJAMIN
Mikael
Christophe
Baptiste
Arnaud
Guillaume
Noe
Benoit
Matthieu
Alexandre
Jean-Marie
Paul
Nicolas
Benoit
Julie
Christophe
lanis
Michel
Adrien
Laurent
Jean-Pierre
Marc
Emmanuelle
Kilian
Raphael
Jean
Dusan
Nathalie
AUDREY
Bernard
Brahim
Christophe
Angelique
Quentin
Johan
Laurent
Christian
Martine
Jean-Luc
Jean-Pierre
Laurent
Julien
Christian
Sylvain
MATHIEU
Arthur
MARIE-LAURE
Christophe
Sylvain

SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
ES

V3
SE
V2
V1
JU
V1
V1
JU
SE
V1
SE
V2
CA
SE
V1
ES
V2
CA
V1
SE
V2

V3
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00:34:35
00:34:53
00:36:21
00:37:08
00:38:01
00:38:18
00:38:26
00:38:27
00:38:54
00:39:12
00:39:27
00:39:50
00:39:55
00:40:06
00:40:11
00:40:17
00:40:44
00:40:53
00:41:11
00:41:14
00:41:48
00:41:53
00:42:25
00:42:43
00:43:14
00:43:20
00:43:33
00:43:50
00:44:10
00:44:29
00:44:39
00:45:17
00:45:28
00:45:54
00:46:06
00:46:35
00:46:43
00:46:58
00:46:58
00:48:04
00:48:13
00:48:19
00:48:43
00:49:06
00:49:35
00:49:43
00:49:54
00:50:12
00:50:16
00:50:25
00:50:28
00:50:29
00:50:45
00:51:00
00:51:08
00:51:13
00:51:32
00:51:56
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00:34:34
00:34:51
00:36:20
00:37:08
00:38:00
00:38:16
00:38:25
00:38:26
00:38:53
00:39:10
00:39:25
00:39:49
00:39:53
00:39:58
00:40:04
00:40:15
00:40:42
00:40:52
00:41:05
00:41:13
00:41:47
00:41:51
00:42:22
00:42:40
00:43:10
00:43:19
00:43:31
00:43:48
00:44:09
00:44:22
00:44:36
00:45:15
00:45:25
00:45:52
00:46:03
00:46:29
00:46:40
00:46:54
00:46:57
00:48:00
00:48:04
00:48:15
00:48:33
00:49:01
00:49:25
00:49:40
00:49:50
00:50:07
00:50:12
00:50:18
00:50:21
00:50:26
00:50:42
00:50:52
00:51:05
00:51:10
00:51:26
00:51:49

S/L ES AUSSILLON
Velo Sport Castrais
CASTRES (81100)

Les Montagnards des Rocs

S/L AC LACAUNE
S/L AC LACAUNE
TEAM RRUN CASTRES
RRUN CASTRES

R RUN CASTRES
A.C.SOREZE
LES SALTARECS
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PIERRE FABRE
SA TOULOUSE UC
TEAM RRUN CASTRES

Albine velo Club

S/L CA VIELMUROIS
S/L Labruguiere Athletic Club
CASTRES (81100)

S/L ES AUSSILLON
Les Montagnards des Rocs
Team La Balmette 81
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PIERRE FABRE
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PIERRE FABRE
S/L AC LACAUNE

BOUT DU PONT DE LARN (81660)
S/L ES AUSSILLON

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PIERRE FABRE
CASTRES (81100)

SAINT AFFRIQUE LES MONTAGNES (81290)

COUREURS DE FOND DE CASTRES
S/L Labruguiere Athletic Club
CAPS PAYRIN

CAPS PAYRIN
OLYMPIQUE MONTREDONNAIS XV
S/L ES AUSSILLON
Les Caminaires du Gijou
COUREURS DE FOND DE CASTRES
CASTRES (81100)
COUREURS DE FOND DE CASTRES
MJC St Baudille
US Brassac Sidobre
COUREURS DE FOND DE CASTRES
Albine velo Club
AIGUEFONDE (81200)

MJC St Baudille
LESCOUT (81110)

CASTRES (81100)
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

305
403
384
324
312
340
330
347
360
378
332
333
338
342
341
309
337
385
388
356
380
364
331
316
377
361
355
323
352
396
329
391
313
314
317
319
350
310
353
372
315
394
393
402
345
346
311

SALQUE
FERRAN
DOMERGUE
REVEL
ARGOUD
BARRAU
LEVISTRE
THIVEND
LEROUX
GOMEZ
CASADESSUS
CASADESSUS
GERMA
LAUR
LAUR
LIENARD
LIENARD
CAUQUIL
SEGUI
METLAINE
TAYAC
PICAUD
THOUY
VIDAL
ESCANDE
TOULZE
MILLET
CABROL
DEGAND
ARNAUD
FREDERICK
MIR
GERVASONI
ESCANDE
MICHAUD
NOYER
BOURGOIS- FESTIVI
EYMAS
ANDRIEUX
QUARMOUCHI
JALABERT
FABRE
GALINDO
PERIE
RIBES
COUTURIER
HOLLIDAY

Thierry
Pierre
Francoise
Francois
BRUNO
Stephanie
Nathalie
Gaelle
Nicolas
Gwenaelle
Frederic
Quentin
FABIEN
Fabienne
Clement
Stephanie
CHARLINE
Pascale
Nathalie
Mouloud
Guillaume
Celia
Babeth
Stephanie
Christian
Adeline
Bernard
Celine
Christophe
Isabelle
Valerie
Elodie
Sylvie
Nathalie
Stephanie
Jean Michel
Armance
Laura
Martine
Anne-Marie
Stephanie
Maryline
Incarnation
Jean-Louis
Francoise
Monique
MEGHAN

V2
V3
\Z
\Z
SE
V2
SE
V1
CA
V2
CA
SE
V2
V2
V1
CA
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
V3
SE
V2
SE
V3
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V3
V2
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V2
SE

00:51:58
00:52:05
00:52:24
00:52:45
00:53:10
00:53:12
00:53:19
00:53:31
00:53:51
00:54:09
00:54:13
00:54:14
00:54:34
00:54:50
00:55:02
00:55:21
00:55:21
00:55:26
00:55:34
00:56:32
00:56:33
00:56:34
00:56:35
00:56:40
00:56:47
00:57:02
00:57:07
00:57:57
00:58:57
00:59:32
00:59:48
01:00:19
01:00:25
01:00:42
01:00:45
01:00:45
01:01:00
01:01:21
01:01:33
01:02:12
01:05:33
01:10:08
01:11:53
01:13:49
01:14:42
01:14:42
00:00:00
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00:51:53
00:51:59
00:52:18
00:52:40
00:53:04
00:53:10
00:53:13
00:53:27
00:53:40
00:54:01
00:54:06
00:54:06
00:54:27
00:53:59
00:54:11
00:55:15
00:55:15
00:55:20
00:55:26
00:56:26
00:55:45
00:56:24
00:56:30
00:56:32
00:56:35
00:56:57
00:57:01
00:57:47
00:58:47
00:59:26
00:59:43
01:00:13
01:00:17
01:00:34
01:00:38
01:00:39
01:00:56
01:01:18
01:01:26
01:02:08
01:05:25
01:09:59
01:11:43
01:13:49
01:14:33
01:14:33
00:00:00

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PIERRE FABRE

CA PEZENAS
COUREURS DE FOND DE CASTRES
BEZIERS (34500)

TEAM RRUN CASTRES
COUREURS DE FOND DE CASTRES
RRUN CASTRES

PAYRIN AUGMONTEL (81660)
PAYRIN AUGMONTEL (81660)
CASTRES (81100)
LESCOUT (81110)
LESCOUT (81110)
PUYLAURENS (81700)
PUYLAURENS (81700)

CAPS PAYRIN
Les Caminaires du Gijou
Courir Ensemble Aiguefonde
TCAP
COUREURS DE FOND DE CASTRES
CAPS PAYRIN

TROTTEURS D EN LAURE
CAMBOUNES (81260)
CAPS PAYRIN
MIC St Baudille
COUREURS DE FOND DE CASTRES

CAPS PAYRIN
CAPS PAYRIN
CAPS PAYRIN
SAIX (81710)
CASTRES (81100)
TEAM RRUN
CF de realmont

CAPS PAYRIN
S/L ES AUSSILLON
AIGUEFONDE (81200)

AIGUEFONDE (81200)
AIGUEFONDE (81200)
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